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STUOENT DETAILS

Back

USN Student Nam6

BIKRAM KHATRI

College Name

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR

1SV1sCVOOg

Branch Code

EXAM: JANUARY 2016

CV

Course
Code Course Title

Credit
Registered
(cr)

Credit
Eamed
(ci)

Grade
Assigned

A

Grade

Point
(GD

15MAT11

CixGi

32

'10 40

10 40

32

10 20

lo

Engineering Maths-
I

15PHY12 Engineering
Physics

15CtV13 Elements of Civil

Engg. & Mechanics

15EME14 Elements of
Mechanical

Engineering

15ELE15 Basic Electrical

Engineering

i5WSL16 WorkshopPractice

1sPHYL17 Engg. Physics Lab.

1sCPH18 Const. of lndia,

Prof. Ethics &

Human Rights

,cr=24 UCi=24

4

44 S+

S+

A

4

4

4

4 I

4 I4

8

0

S+

PP

2

0

2

2

2

0 0

ICixGi
=212

CGPA: 8.83

k "--- 0-*---
PRINCIPAI

SIEI.. TUMAKURU

SGPA: 8.83

-ini

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL T'NIVERSITY, BELACAVI

4 8



D(AM: JULY 2016

Course Title

Engineering Maths-
I

15CHE22

15PC023 Programming in C
& Data Structures

15CED24

'l5ELN25 BasicElectronics

15CPL26 Computer
Programming Lab.

1sCHEL27 Engineering

Chemistry Lab.

15CtV28 Environmental
Studies

Course
Code

Course
Code

Credit
Registered
(cr)

Credit
Earned
(ci)

Grade
Assigned

S+

PP

Grade
Point
(G0

9

10

CixGi

'18

0

CixGi

4

4

4

4

I

S

4

4

36

32

32

40

S

S

4

2

U

4

2

2

0

36

2010S+

9

I

0

,cr=24 tci=24

SGPA: 8.92 CGPA: 8.88

EXAM: APRIL 2017

Course Title

,I 5MAT31 Engineering

Mathematics - lll

15CV32 Strength of
Materials

15CV33 Fluid Machanics

15CV34 Basic Surveying

Engineering

Geology

Credit
Registered
(cr)

Credit
Earned
(ci)

Grade
Assigned

S+

S+

Grade
Point
(GD

10

10

4

4

9

I

I

S

S

S

4

4

40

40

36

36

36

4

4

415CV35

PRINCIPAI
srEr., ruMAiu;u

15MAT21 4

Engineering
Chemistry

4ComputerAided
Engineering

Drawing

ICixGi
=214

2

4

4

4



Course
Code

15CV36

15CVL37

15CVL38

Gourse
Code

Engineering

Mathematics-lV

1sCV42 Analysis of
Determinate

Structures

15CV43 AppliedHydraulics

Course Title

Building Materials
and Construction

Building Materials
Testing Laboratory

Basic Surveying
Practice

Course Title

Concrete

Technology

Basic Geotechnical
Engineering

Advanced

Surveying

Fluid Mechanics
Laboratory

Engineering
Geology
Laboratory

Credit
Earned
(cD

4

Credit
Registered
(c4

Credit
Registered
(cr)

Credit
Earned
(ci)

Grade
Assigned

Grade
Assigned

Grado

Point
(Gi)

20

S+

S+

4

2

2

4

2

2

CixGi

32

2010

10

Grade
Point
(GD

8

fCr = 28 fCi =28 IClxGi
=260

SGPA: 9.29 CGPA: 9.03

E)(AM: JULY 2017

CixGi

15MAT41

15CV44

15CVL48

A

4

4

4

4

S+

S+

CGPA: 9.06

10 40

15CV45

15CV46

15CVL47

S+

4

4

2

2

4

4

4

2

9

8

S

S+

S

4

4

32

36

32

40

36

20

20

8

10

9

2

'10

10

tClxGi
=256

SGPA: 9.14

ICr = 28 ICI =28

PRINCIPAL
sFL. Ra.{qn!L



E)GM: JANUARY 2018

Course
Code Course Title

15CV51 Design of RC

Structural Elements

15CV52 Analysis of
lndelerminate
Structures

15CV552 Railway,Harbours,
tunneling and

Airports

15CV53 Applied Geotechnical
Engineering

15CV54 ComputerAided

Building Planning
and Drawing

5CVL57 Geotechnical
Engineering

Laboratory

Course
Code Course Title

15CV654 Groundlmprovement
Techniques

Construction
Management &
EntrepreneuIship

Credit
Registered
(Gr)

Credit
Registerod
(cr)

Credit
Earned
(cD

Grads
Assigned

S

Grade

Assigned

S+

S

Grade
Point
(Gi) CixGi

CixGi

e

4

4

4

4

I 36

10

10

10 20

36

27

40

40

4

4

9

3 S3 9

4

4

S+

S+

S+

S+

I 2

2

J3

33

44

15CVL58 Concrete and

Highway Materials
Laboratory

10 20

15CV563 Remote Sensing and
GIS

27

lCr=26 fCi=26 ICixGi
=246

SGPA: 9.46 CGPA:9.14

E)(AM: JULY 2018

2

9S

Grade
Point

{Gi}

10 30

o

\-*.-

'15CV61

PRINCIPAL
SIEf,, TUMAKURU

36

Credit
Earned
(ci)



15CV661

Course
Code Course Title

Credit
Registersd
(cr)

Credit
Eamed
(ci)

Grade
Assigned

Grade
Point
(GD CixGi

IClxGl
=244

CixGi

Water Resource
Management

15CV62 Design of Steel
Struclural Elements

15CV64 Water Supply and

Treatment Engineering

15CVL67 SoftwareApplication
Lab.

15CVP68 ExtensiveSurvey
ProjecUCamp

SGPA: 9.38

Course
Code Course Title

Ground Water &
Hydraulics

'15cv751 Urban
Transportation and
Planning

15CW1 Municipal &
lndustrial Waste
Water Engg.,

15CV72 Design of RCC and

Steel Structures

15CV73 Hydrology and

lrdgation
Engineering

Environmental

Engineering
Laboratory

fCr = 26 ICi =26

Credit
Eamed
(cD

10

10

Grade
Point
(Gi)

Credit
Registered
(cr)

4

4

Grade
Assigned

S

S+

3

44

S+

CGPA:9.18

30

36

36

36

20

20

o

4 9

I

4

4

102

22

S

S

S+

S+

4

2

A(AM: JANUARY 2019

J31 5CV742 9 27

9 Jt)

36

40

10

279SJJ

S44

9S4

4

2215CVL76 S+

PRINCIPAL
S€T.. NflAXtJFiJ.

20

a

15CV63 HighwayEngineering

'10

\\r"--"



Course
Code Course Title

15CVL77 ComputerAided
Detailing of
Structures

15CVP78 Project Phase - l +

Seminar

Course
Code Course Title

Pavement Design

15CV81 Quantity Surveying
and Contracts
Management

Credit
Rogistered
(cr)

Credit
Registered
(cr)

Credit
Eamed
(cD

Credit
Earned
(cD

Grade
Assigned

S+

Grade
Assigned

Grade
Point
(GD

Grade
Point
(G0

22

2

4

2

JCi =20fCr = 20

2 20S+

CixGi

10 20

10

lCr=24 ZCi=24 fCixGi
=226

SGPA: 9.42 CGPA: 9.21

EXAM: JULY 2019

15CV833 3

4

3

4

S+

CixGi

10 30

36

10

'10 20

10

10 10

S 9

15CV82 Design of Pre

Stressed Concrete
Elements

lntemship-

Professional Practice

4 S+

S+

S+

S+

15CV84

b

1

2

6

1

15CVP85 Project Work

15CVS86 Seminar

SGPA: 9.80

OUTSTANDING ARREAR SUBJECT(S)

60

ICixGi
=196

Sl,No

Nil

Courss Code

PRINCIPAT
stEr.. rurnxunu

CGPA: 9.27

40
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